
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-3097

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/12/2015

Title: An Ordinance authoring an amendment of $267,364.00  to the $150,000 Interlocal Agreement with the
Port Authority of San Antonio related to the $6 million 36th Street Phase IIIB (Billy Mitchell to General
Hudnell) to increase the construction scope of work managed by the Port Authority located in Council
District 4, funded by the Federal Highway Administration and 2012-2017 General Obligation Bonds, in
the increased amount. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation &
Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment 1 to ILA 36th St Phase IIIB - REV 12-4-14, 2. map-36th IIIB_RFCA, 3. Ordinance
2015-02-12-0104.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/12/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

