
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2923

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/4/2015

Title: An Ordinance for the 36th Street Phase IIIB - (Billy Mitchell to General Hudnell) Project, a 2012
General Obligation Bond and federally funded Project and $1,745,608.80 federally funded project
from TxDOT, located in Council District 4, awarding a construction contract in the amount of
$8,078,660.90 to Shannon Monk of which $1,093,954.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water
Systems and $148,464.50 will be reimbursed by CPS Energy and reallocating $1,044,151.00 in 2007-
2012 General Obligation Street Bond Savings to this project. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager;
Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AFA Ordinance 36th st IIIB, 2. Ordinance 2014-03-13-0159 ILA with Port, 3. Ordinance 2015-02-12-
0104 ILA Amendment, 4. 36th St IIIB - Project Map, 5. Ordinance 2015-06-04-0481

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/4/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

